Form 3160-5 (August 2007)	UNITED STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE I BUREAU OF LAND MAN	NTERIOR	FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: July 31, 2010					
Do not us	NDRY NOTICES AND REPO e this form for proposals to I well. Use Form 3160-3 (AF	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name						
S	UBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instru	7. If Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.						
	X Gas Well Other		8. Well Name and No. San Juan 32-8 Unit 236A					
2. Name of Operator	ConocoPhillips Compar	NV.		9. API Well No. 30-045-32331				
3a. Address	3	b. Phone No. (include ar	,	10. Field and Pool or Explorate	0. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area			
PO Box 4289, Farming		(505) 326-9	9700	Basin FC				
4. Location of Well <i>(Footage, Sec., T.,</i> Surface Unit O (\$	R.,M., or Survey Description) SWSE), 760' FSL & 1530' FEI	_, Sec. 22, T31N,	R08W	11. Country or Parish, State San Juan	, New Mexico			
12. CHECK	THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) T	O INDICATE NATU	IRE OF NOT	TICE, REPORT OR OTHE	ER DATA			
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TY	PE OF AC	TION				
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen Fracture Treat New Construction	XR	roduction (Start/Resume) eclamation ecomplete	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other			
The bubbequent report	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon		emporarily Abandon	Outer			
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Back		/ater Disposal				
determined that the site is ready for	Abandonment Notices must be filed onl or final inspection.) &A'd on 05/29/14 and Conoc OIL CONS. DIV	coPhillips comple		eclamation on 04/22/1	5. Seeding was			
	JUL 08	2015	JUL 0 1 2015 FARMINGTON FIELD OFFICE BY:					
	s true and correct. Name (Printed Typed) rleen White	Title	Staff Regulatory Technician					
Signature Alleen h	like	Date 7	Date 7/1/15					
	THIS SPACE FOR	FEDERAL OR S	TATE OFF	ICE USE				
Approved by			Title		Date			
Conditions of approval, if any, are attact that the applicant holds legal or equitable entitle the applicant to conduct operation	which would	Office						
	43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime f or representations as to any matter within		and willfully t	to make to any department or age	ency of the United States any			
(Instruction on page 2)		NMOCD			dle 3			

1



Reclamation Form:

Date: 5-4-15
Well Name: San Juan 32-8 236 A
Footages: 760'FSL 1530' FEL Unit Letter:
Section: ZZ, T-31-N, R-&-W, County, San Juan State: N 14
Reclamation Contractor: M+M Trucking
Reclamation Start Date: 41-13-15
Reclamation Complete Date: 4-22-15
Road Completion Date: 4-ZZ-15
Seeding Date: 5-4-15
**PIT MARKER STATUS (When Required): Picture of Marker set needed
MARKER PLACED :(DATE)
LATATUDE:
LONGITUDE:
Pit Manifold removed(DATE)
Construction Inspector: Kelly Elli's Date: 5-4-15 Inspector Signature: Kelly EW
Inspector Signature: Killy FM
Office Use Only: SubtaskDSMFolderPictures
Revised 6/14/2012

RCC Reclamation Completio	n	Che	cklist	*0	omplete each	segn	nent i	hat applies and mark N/A for others	-		
Location: San Juan 32.8 236A			New Facility? Yes No Network/RFE/WO#: /			10360418			ə		
BLM Contact: Rob Switzer			Operations	Operations/First Delivery Contact: NIA					5-4-15		15
Notes: Initial at least one box for each item listed. (All b This RCC form is applicable for Reclamations, P&A Recl Complete the applicable segment and mark N/A for the o RCC must be completed before planning order can be m	amai iher	ions ar S	d Landfarm Re	clamations.				Nan Tan Tahun an		Emiliana a	4
Comments:	Completed	Incomplete N/A	Comments:			Completed	Incomplete N/A	Comments:	Completed	incomplete	N/A
Interim Reclamation	9	Initial	P&A Reclamation		tia!	Landfarm Reclamation		initia	Initial		
Has APD been reviewed prior to work beginning	1		Has 72 hou	r notice been issued to	the proper people	X		Has closure work order been received from SAP	1	1	1
Has 72 hour notice been issued to the proper people	1		Has all equip	ment and piping been re	emoved	X		Has BLM been notified of Intent to close Landfarm	1	T	-
Have pit sample results been received	1		Have all anchors been removed			X		Has onsite meeting with BLM taken place	1	1	
Has water been removed from pit	1		Does contouring meet Gold Book standards			X		Have berms and material been properly respread	1		-
Is there adequate freeboard to establish 4" of cover	1		Has top soil been spread evenly			X		Has landfarm been properly disc and seeded		1	-
Does contouring meet Gold Book standards			Has location been properly ripped			X		Has proper seed mix been used	1		
Has top soil been spread evenly			Has all road stipulations been met				Is all trash and debris been removed from location				
Has location been properly disc	1		Has CMP's b	een removed		X		Has landfarm reclamation form been turned in	1		
Has location been seeded with proper seed mix			Has pit marker been removed			Notes:					
Has back slopes been properly seeded			Has location	Has location been properly disc							1
Have wellhead guards and jersey barriers been removed			Has location been seeded with proper seed mix								
Has trash and debris been removed from location			Has access road been properly seeded			X					
Have reclamation and pit marker photos been taken	1		Has trash an	d debris been removed	from location	XI					1
Dig and Haul	1		Has final reclamation photos been taken			X				i,	
Has certificate of waste been issued to landfarm			Has P&A reclamation form been turned in							ĥ	
Have all pit contents including liner been removed	1		Notes:								n
Has sample after content removal been taken			Pipeline riser near sunction of wellpad dease road							1	
Notes:			NUME	tion of we	Ilpad the	ase	ræd				a strate d'anna an
Interim Reclamation Complete			P & A Reclamation Complete			P & A Reclamation Complete					
Signature:			signature: Kelly ETH			Signature:					
			Date: 5-4-15			Date:					